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Reliability

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE

Item-total Statistics

VAROC002
VARO0003
VARO0004
VAR0OO005
VARO0006
VAROO0O7
VAROO008
VAROO009
VARO0010
VAROOO11
VAROCO12
VAR00013
VAR00014
VARQOOLS
VAROOO16
VARO0017
VARO0018
VARQO019
VAR00020
VAROOO21
VAR0D022
VAR00023
VAR0O0024
VARQO025
VAR00026
VAR0O0027
YAROQ028
VAROQ029

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted

115.1000
115.2500
115.1250
114.9500
114.8250
114.8250
114.9250
113.8500
114.8750
115.2000
114.9750
115.2250
115.4500
115.1250
114.8750
115.1500
114.8750
115.2500
114.8000
115.0250
114.8500
115.0750
114.9250
115.1500
115.03500
115.0250
115.0500
114.9500

40.0

Alpha = L7526

Scale
Yariance
if Item
Deleted

269.5795
271.8846
270.2147
273.6385
272.7635
274 .8147
276.9429
157.7718
272.5224
276.6256
274.9994
267.0506
2605.5359
272.6763
275.8045
2728487
277.5481
268.4487
277.0872
273.6660
274.9000
273.3019
274.3276
271.1051
270.3051
273.8199
270.6128
271.3821

Corrected
Item-
Total

Correlation

6380
5885
6547
5362
5537
4925
4380
3131
L6047
.3855
5509
5584
5642
6608
4841
4778
4307
L6703
.5338
5261
5641
6985
5684
6662
6504
.5193
6731
L6381

N of Items = 28

......

(ALPHA

Alpha
if Ttem
Deleted

71383
7405
L1387
7423
7415
7435
L7455
.9500
7410
7456
7433
L1370
7359
L7409
7443
1421
7460
L1371
7452
L7424
7432
7413
L1427
.7395
. 7388
7426
.7390
7398
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